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OUR MENU
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A delicious hot breakfast meal
(GF on request)

Cereal bowl pack with milk
(Corn Flakes, Just Right, GF Muesli)

Two slices of toast
(Plain or raisin with condiments)

Ham and cheese croissant
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A delicious range of hot meals,
perfect for lunch or dinner.

Ask the onboard staff for today's selections.

Meat pie

Spinach and ricotta roll (V)
Sausage roll

Pizza of the day

Chicken tenders and chips
Fish and chips

Serve of wedges (V)

GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian DF - Dairy Free

We aim to please and endeavour to make a range of
options available.

$7.50

$4.00

$3.00 .

$5.50

$9.50

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$4.50

Feeling /Mﬁ%j ¢

Teatime combo $5.50
Muffin / biscuits or lamington with tea or coffee
Chocolate bars $3.50
(Kit Kat, Mars, Cadbury Dairy Milk)

Mixed nuts L $3.50
Biscuits (GF available) $3.50
Muffin $3.50
Lamington $3.50
Fruit cake $1.50
Cheese and crackers $3.00
Potato chips : $3.50
Packs of lollies from $2.50
Lifesavers, Quick Eze, Throaties $2.00
Mentos $2.50

Ask the onboard staff for today's selection of:

Assorted sandwiches $5.50
Wraps ' $7.50
Salads $8.50
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QUENCH YOUR THIRST
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Bottled water $2.50
Soft drinks and flavoured milk from $3.00
Bottled juice $4.00
Assorted hot drinks $2.50
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Served after 10am

XXXX Gold 375ml can $6.50
Carlton Midstrength 375ml can $6.50
Sirromet Shiraz 187ml $7.50
- Sirromet Sauvignon Blanc 187ml $7.50

Spirits Premix 375ml Mid Strength $8.00
Jim Beam Bourbon and Cola

Johnny Walker Scotch and Cola

Bundaberg Rum and Cola

Gluten free and vegetarian options are available.
Please speak to a staff member who will be happy to assist.
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