

# Galley MENU



# OUR MENU

1	0 - 1
10000	mornin'!

A delicious hot breakfast meal (GF on request)	\$7.50
Cereal bowl pack with milk (Corn Flakes, Just Right, GF Muesli)	\$4.00
Two slices of toast (Plain or raisin with condiments)	\$3.00
Ham and cheese croissant	\$5.50
Holin' lasty!  A delicious range of hot meals, perfect for lunch or dinner.  Ask the onboard staff for today's selections.	\$9.50
Meat pie	\$5.00
Spinach and ricotta roll (V)	\$5.00
Sausage roll	\$4.00
Pizza of the day	\$9.00
Chicken tenders and chips	\$9.50
Fish and chips	\$9.50

\$4.50

# Feeling peckish?

Teatime combo	\$5.50
Muffin/biscuits or lamington with tea or coffee	
Chocolate bars	\$3.50
(Kit Kat, Mars, Cadbury Dairy Milk)	45.50
	40 -0
Mixed nuts	\$3.50
Biscuits (GF available)	\$3.50
Muffin	\$3.50
Lamington	\$3.50
Fruit cake	\$1.50
Cheese and crackers	\$3.00
Potato chips	\$3.50
Packs of Iollies from	\$2.50
Lifesavers, Quick Eze, Throaties	\$2.00
Mentos	\$2.50
01 00 0	
Chilledont	
Cria (eq oul	
Ask the onboard staff for today's selection of:	
Assorted sandwiches	\$5.50

\$7.50

\$8.50



Serve of wedges (V)

**GF** - Gluten Free **V** - Vegetarian **DF** - Dairy Free We aim to please and endeavour to make a range of options available.



Wraps

Salads



## QUENCH YOUR THIRST

For everyone

Bottled water	\$2.50
---------------	--------

Soft drinks and flavoured milk	from <b>\$3.00</b>
--------------------------------	--------------------

<b>Bottled juice</b>	\$4.00

For the adults

Served after 10am

XXXX Gold 375ml can	\$6 50
XXXX Gold 3/5ml can	\$6.50

Carlton Midstrength 375ml can \$6.50

Sirromet Shiraz 187ml \$7.50

Sirromet Sauvignon Blanc 187ml \$7.50

### Spirits Premix 375ml Mid Strength \$8.00

Jim Beam Bourbon and Cola Johnny Walker Scotch and Cola Bundaberg Rum and Cola

Gluten free and vegetarian options are available. Please speak to a staff member who will be happy to assist.

